HX277/HX2277/HX4277
2018 AUG1 / 21深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
High Precision Operational Amplifiers
Description
The HXx277 series precision operational amplifiers replace the industry standard HX177. They offer improved
noise, wider output voltage swing, and are twice as fast with half the quiescent current. Features include
ultralow offset voltage and drift, low bias current, high common-mode rejection, and high power supply

2018 AUG2 / 21深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
HX277UPG DIP8L A277U TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX277UAPG DIP8L A277UA TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX277PG DIP8L A277 TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX277UDRG SOP-8L A277U REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX277UADRG SOP-8L A277UA REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX277DRG SOP-8L A277 REEL 2500pcs/reel
HX277UDQRG DFN-8 4*4 A277U REEL 3000pcs/reel
HX277UADQRG DFN-8 4*4 A277UA REEL 3000pcs/reel
HX277DQRG DFN-8 4*4 A277 REEL 3000pcs/reel
HX2277UPG DIP8L A2277U TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX2277UAPG DIP8L A2277UA TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX2277PG DIP8L A2277 TUBE 2000pcs/box
HX2277UDRG SOP-8L A2277U REEL 2500pcs/reel